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Simone Alpen simone_alpen@HARVARD.EDU
Suzanne Alstadt sealstadt@UAMS.EDU
Monique Anderson manders1@UMD.EDU

Susan Anderson AndersonS@COFC.EDU
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Doug Backman dbackman@ucf.edu
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Patrice Carroll patrice_carroll@BROWN.EDU
Jason Carter jcarter@ MTU.EDU

Lori Carter-Edwards lori_carter-edwards@unc.edu
Pamela Caudill pamela.caudill@yale.edu
Beth Charness

Neil Charness charness@PSY.FSU.EDU
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Johns Hopkins University

University of Kansas
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University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences
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University of Central Florida
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National Institutes of Health (NIH)
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Shea
Steven
Krunal
Denise
Kenechia
Marilou
Renee
Jerry
Megan
Amy
LaShonda
Richard
Traci
Jennifer
Evan
Sheri
Tammy
Robin
Nancy
Duy
William
Martha
Zoya
Diane
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Sherrie
Kathryn
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David
Stephen
Sheila
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Tom
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Marti
Terrence
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Mike
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Costanzo
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Eads
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University of Southern California
University of Michigan

Case Western Reserve University
University of Delaware

Colorado State University

University of Maryland, College Park
Harvard University

Florida International University
Dartmouth College

Other

Army Medical Research and Material Command (AMRMC)
New York University, Washington Square
Other

University of Virginia

Northern lllinois University

North Carolina State University
California State University, Sacramento
University of Maryland, College Park
Auburn University

Air Force Office of Scientific Research (AFOSR)
University of Washington

Other

University of Texas, Arlington

Other

George Washington University
University of North Carolina, Greensboro

UNC-CH Office Of Sponsored Research

Office of Extramural Research/OPERA
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Gregory
Griffith
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Hackett
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Hamaker
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Harlan
Harlow
Harris
Harris
Harrison
Haselkorn
Hawkins
Hayes
Hayward
Haywood
Hein
Herman
Hermann-Petrin
Heyward
Hickman
Hildebrand
Holloman

jfranken@UMD.EDU
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cgilbert @RESEARCH.UCLA.EDU
linda_gladuennis@ UML.EDU
goldenep@ohsu.edu
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amy_herman@NCSU.EDU
jhermann@UTHSC.EDU
april_heyward @YAHOO.COM
mdhick2 @UKY.EDU
jgh@NEUROBIO.ARIZONA.EDU
aholloman@nifa.usda.gov

University of Maryland, College Park
Wright State University

National Science Foundation (NSF)
Other

Wright State University

Northern lllinois University
University of Delaware
Dana-Farber Cancer Institute
University of Pennsylvania

Georgia Institute of Technology
Johns Hopkins University
University of California

University of Washington
University of Central Florida

Other

University of California

University of Massachusetts, Lowell
Oregon Health & Science University
National Science Foundation (NSF)
National Institutes of Health (NIH)
University of Florida

University of Alabama, Huntsville
University of California
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University of Texas, Arlington
Oregon Health & Science University
Florida International University
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National Institutes of Health (NIH)
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Richard
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Anthony
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Matthew
Katherine
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Jim
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Michael
Emily
Bridget
Sharon
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Mike
Susan
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Michael
Chad
Ruta
Robbie
Jessica
Sharon
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Elizabeth
Gunta
Laura
Sheila
Karen
Holly
Amy
James
Greg

Hope
Horvat
Hudson
Humphrey
Hunsaker
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Jackson
Jahn
Jenkins
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Jimenez
Johnson
Johnson
Kane
Kavanaugh
Kaye
Kerley
Kieleszewski
Kingsley
Kirk
Kissmann
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Knapp
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Korf
Kozma
Kresl
Krizmanich
Kusiak
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Lam
Langston
Laskofski
Lasley
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Ledins
Lee

Lemke
Levine-Sealy
Lewis

Ley

Liders
Lindley
Lischwe
Little
Lloyd
Lutero
Luther
Luttrell

chope@research.ua.edu
I-horvat@tamu.edu
Thudson@RESEARCH.UA.EDU

amanda_humphrey@HMS.HARVARD.EDU

hunsaker@UMD.EDU
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rjahn@NIU.EDU
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jose-jimenez@uiowa.edu
dorothy.johnson@BUCKNELL.EDU
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bkavanaugh@ORPA.ROCHESTER.EDU
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kkissmann@TAMU.EDU
kittc@od.NIH.GOV
aronk@uw.edu
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Melissa_Korf@HMS.HARVARD.EDU
laura.kozma@UCONN.EDU
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nrlewis@uci.edu
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gunta.liders@ ROCHESTER.EDU
llindley@uchicago.edu
slischw@CLEMSON.EDU
kas394@PSU.EDU
lloydh@OHSU.EDU
luteroah@VCU.EDU
james.luther@DUKE.EDU
Greg.Luttrell@ND.EDU

University of Alabama

Texas A&M University

University of Alabama

Harvard University

University of Maryland, College Park
National Institutes of Health (NIH)
University of Maryland, College Park
Northern lllinois University

Johns Hopkins University

Other

University of lowa

Bucknell University

Charles Drew University of Medicine and Science
Yale University

University of Rochester
Cedars-Sinai Medical Center
University of Kansas

Wayne State University

University of Pittsburgh
Cedars-Sinai Medical Center

Other

National Institutes of Health (NIH)
University of Washington

Other

Harvard University

University of Connecticut
University of Washington
Department of Agriculture (USDA)
University of California

University of Texas, Dallas

Saint Louis University

University of California

University of Alabama, Birmingham
George Mason University

Duke University

Affiliation

Other

Other

Other

Medical University of South Carolina
Michigan State University

Research Foundation for the State University of New York
University of California

Other

University of Rochester

University of Chicago

Clemson University

Pennsylvania State University
Oregon Health & Science University
Virginia Commonwealth University
Duke University

University of Notre Dame

Streamlyne Research

KUCR

Texas A&M Sponsored Research Services

Energy

Other

National Institutes of Health
MedStar Health Research Institute
Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory

Downstate Medical Center

National Institute of Food and Agriculture (USDA)



Rosemary
Deborah
Diane
NATE
Vicki
Robert
Michele
Robert
David
David
Raja
John
Laura
Jennifer
R. Darren
Jane
Eva
Katie
Kevin
Edward
Patricia
Judy
Kathryn
Jean
Bruce
Ketaki
Barry
Jonathan
Justin
Laura
Jessica
Cynthia Ryan
Wendy
Kim
Sarah
Kelly

Jill

Lisa
Debra
Debra
Brenda
Rebecca
Jason
Carpantato
Heather
Lynette
KIRSTEN
Mark
Debera
Robert
Janice
Mildred

Madnick
Maloney
Marbury
MARTINEZ-WAYMAN
Marvin
Mason
Masucci
Maue

May

Mayo
Mazumder
McBride
McCabe
McCallister
McCants
McCutcheon
McGhee
McKeon
McKoskey
McKoy
McNulty
McSweeney
Mellouk
Mercer
Mertz
Mhaisekar
Milavetz
Miller
Miller
Moen
Moise
Montgomery
Montgomery
Moreland
Morrill
Morrison
Mortali
Mosley
Murphy
Murray
Murrell
Musselman
Myers
Myles
Nelson
Nelson
NESS
Nijland
Nixon
Nobles
Oakley
Ofosu

rmadnick@alaska.edu
dmaloney@KUMC.EDU
dmarbury@NORTHWELL.EDU
nate.martinez-wayman@DUKE.EDU
vmarvin@tamu.edu
robert.mason@RFSUNY.ORG
masucci@temple.edu
Robert.Maue@Dartmouth.edu
dmay@SOC.MSSTATE.EDU
david.mayo@CALTECH.EDU
mazumder@gwu.edu
john.mcbride@WAYNE.EDU
mccabel @psl.msu.edu
jennifer.mccallister@ DUKE.EDU
mccantsd @MUSC.EDU
jam2@nyu.edu
EvaMcghee@CDREWU.EDU
kpetrone@UMD.EDU
kevin@umn.edu
emckoy@gwu.edu
pmcnulty@concurrentresearch.com
jmcsween@broadinstitute.org
kateski@BU.EDU
jmercel0@UTK.EDU
bmertz@nifa.usda.gov
bhorgak@UCMAIL.UC.EDU
barry.milavetz@EMAIL.UND.EDU
jonathanm@UAB.EDU
jmmiller5@BSU.EDU
moenl@mail.nih.gov
Jessica.moise@MSSM.EDU
cmontgomery@nifa.udsa.gov
ckjones@umd.edu
kmoreland@RSP.WISC.EDU
sarah.morrill@yale.edu

kellym @NORTHWESTERN.EDU
jill.m.mortali@DARTMOUTH.EDU
lisa.mosley@ASU.EDU
Debra.Murphy@ASU.EDU
dymurray@UMD.EDU
bmurrell@uthsc.edu
rimusse@|ASTATE.EDU
jdmyers@UW.EDU
cmyles@RESEARCH.UA.EDU
hnelson@UIDAHO.EDU
Lynette.Nelson@STJUDE.ORG
kiri.ness@STJUDE.ORG
patinoguzman@uthsca.edu
debera.nixon@DUKE.EDU
nobles@UTK.EDU
joakley@umd.edu
mildred.ofosu@MORGAN.EDU

University of Alaska, Fairbanks
University of Kansas

Feinstein Institute for Medical Research
Duke University

Texas Engineering Experiment Station
Research Foundation for the State University of New York
Temple University

Dartmouth College

Mississippi State University

California Institute of Technology
George Washington University

Wayne State University

Michigan State University

Duke University

Medical University of South Carolina
New York University, Washington Square
Charles R. Drew University of Medicine and Science
University of Maryland, College Park
University of Minnesota

George Washington University

Other

Other

Boston University

University of Tennessee, Knoxville
Other

University of Cincinnati

University of North Dakota

University of Alabama, Birmingham
Ball State University

National Institutes of Health (NIH)
Icahn School of Medicine, Mount Sinai
Department of Agriculture (USDA)
University of Maryland, College Park
University of Wisconsin, Madison

Yale University

Northwestern University

Dartmouth College

Arizona State University

Arizona State University

University of Maryland, College Park
University of Tennessee Health Science Center
lowa State University

University of Washington

University of Alabama

University of Idaho

St. Jude Children's Research Hospital
St. Jude Children's Research Hospital
University of Texas Health Science Center, San Antonio
Duke University

University of Tennessee, Knoxville
University of Maryland, College Park
Morgan State University

University of Maryland

Concurrent Research
The Broad Institute

USDA NIFA

University of Maryland

Office of Sponsored Projects Dartmouth College



Amy
Libby
barbara
Mary Ann
Raymond
Randy
Ken
Dennis
Sydney
Jeanette
Melissa
Elizabeth
Kerry
Melissa
Nicole
BJ

Peggy
Joanne
Robert
LaShaun
Andrea
Rebecca
Sahar
Sudha
Rochelle
David
Laura
Alfredo
James
Amanda
Timothy
Alice
Mario
Jennifer
Angela
David
Jennifer
David
Doreen
Jennifer
Laura
Carlos
Ryan
Dede
Jacqueline
Stacy
Tracy
Randofo "Paul"
Jeff
Angela
Aleister
Gwynne

O'Hair
O'Hare
orlando
Ottinger
Ouellette
Ozden
Packman
Paffrath
Palmer
Pastelak
Pearson
Peloso
Peluso
Petersen
Pilman
Pivonka
Pobst
Polzien
Prentiss
Pryor
Publow
Puig
Rais
Ramaswami
Ray

Reed
Register
Rehbein
Reisert
Reitmayer
Reuter
Reuther
Reyes
Richards
Richmond
Riese
Robbins
Robinson
Robinson
Rodis
Roman
Romero
Russell
Rutberg
Sagen
Salisbury
Sando
Sandoval
Sands
Sanford
Saunders
Scheffer

amyohair@iu.edu
libby@lewis-burke.com
barbara.j.orlando@nasa.gov
maotting@CENTRAL.UH.EDU
rouellet@GWU.EDU
rozden@vivantech.com
kpackman@GSU.EDU
dpaffrat@UMARYLAND.EDU
spalmer@research.ua.edu
pastelak@temple.edu
melissa.pearson@nyumc.org
epeloso@UPENN.EDU
kpeluso@EMORY.EDU
petermm@UW.EDU
npilman@UMN.EDU
bj.pivonka@uconn.edu
Peggy.pobst@vanderbilt.edu
jpolzien@MTU.EDU
rprentiss@AUSTIN.UTEXAS.EDU
spryor6@uab.edu
ajpublow@VCU.EDU
rpuig@usf.edu
raisdanais@mail.nih.gov
sramaswa@UVM.EDU
rray@nsf.gov
ddreed@MTU.EDU
laregist@stanford.edu
Rehbein@nova.edu
james.l.reisert@MEDSTAR.NET
areitmayer@TAMU.EDU
treuter @STANFORD.EDU
asg3r@virginia.edu
Mario.reyes@ NYUMC.ORG
jennifer.l.richards@nasa.gov
Arichmond @UMCES.EDU
driese@AUBURN.EDU
robbins.jennifer@epa.gov
robinsda@OHSU.EDU

dar82 @GEORGETOWN.EDU
rodis@RSP.WISC.EDU
laura.roman@nih.gov
carlos.romero@nmt.edu
rrussell@bu.edu
dr258t@nih.gov
jsagen@MIAMI.EDU
dwyers@cga.msu.edu
tracy.m.sando.civ@mail.mil
sandovar@EMAIL.ARIZONA.EDU
jsands@emory.edu
adsanford @ GEISINGER.EDU
aleister.saunders@DREXEL.EDU
grs23@DREXEL.EDU

Indiana University

Association of Independent Research Institutes (AIRI)
National Aeronautics & Space Administration (NASA)
University of Houston

George Washington University

Other

Georgia State University

University of Maryland, Baltimore
University of Alabama

Temple University

New York University, Washington Square
University of Pennsylvania

Emory University

University of Washington

University of Minnesota

University of Connecticut

Vanderbilt University

Michigan Technological University
University of Texas, Austin

University of Alabama, Birmingham
Virginia Commonwealth University
University of South Florida

National Institutes of Health (NIH)

Other

National Science Foundation (NSF)
Michigan Technological University
Stanford University

Nova Southeastern University

Other

Texas A&M University

Stanford University

University of Virginia

New York University, Washington Square
National Aeronautics & Space Administration (NASA)
University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science
Auburn University

Environmental Protection Agency (EPA)
Oregon Health & Science University
Georgetown University

University of Wisconsin, Madison
National Institutes of Health (NIH)

Other

Boston University

National Institutes of Health (NIH)
University of Miami

Michigan State University

Army Medical Research and Material Command (AMRMC)
University of Arizona

Emory University

Geisinger Health System

Drexel University

Drexel University

Vivantech, Inc.

University of Vermont

MedStar Health Research Institute

New Mexico Tech



Robert
Marc
Mary
Sandra
Aubrey
Lori Ann
Kenneth
Cathy
Leanne
Stephanie
Lisa
Susan
Richard
Robin
Kelly
John
Susan
KAren
Susan
Amanda
Colette
Frances
Ron
Jamie
Christina
Melanie
Bettie
Julia
Nick
Kacey
Bob
Larry
Courtney
Todd
Jeff
Mark
Jamie
Jennifer
Martha
Samantha
Jon

Neil
Julie
Brenda
Sally
Anthony
Alicia
Don
Jeffrey
Alan
Bryan
Sherrelle

Scher
Schiffman
Schmiedel
Schneider
Schoenleben
Schultz
Schulz
Sciambi
Scott
Scott
Scott-Morring
Sedwick
Seligman
Selinger
Shaver
Sholhead
Silk
Skinner
Sloan
Snyder
Solpietro
Spalding
Splittgerber
Sprague
Stanger
Stapelman
Steinberg
Steinkopf
Stier
Strickland
Sullivan
Sutter
Swaney
Swavely
Sweet
Sweet
Szabo
Taylor
Taylor
Tempchin
Teuber
Thakur
Thatcher
Thomas
Thompson-Iritani
Tosheff
Turner
Turner
Underwood
Utter
VanSickle
Vaughn

scher.8@osu.edu
schiffman@NCURA.EDU
mary.schmiedel @georgetown.edu
sandra@USF.EDU
aubreys@uw.edu
Ischultz@EMAIL.ARIZONA.EDU
dIf@STANFORD.EDU
catherine.sciambi@DUKE.EDU
Ibscott@BCM.EDU
sfs2110@columbia.edu
Lisa.Scott-Morring@NIFA.USDA.GOV
ssedwick@ATTAIN.COM
richard.seligman@CALTECH.EDU
rselinge@kent.edu
shaverk@cofc.edu
jsholhea@nsf.gov

silks@NIH.GOV

kbs32 @drexel.edu
ssloan@nas.edu

acs229@UW.EDU
colette.solpietro@ttu.edu
spald003@UMN.EDU
Ron.Splittgerber @ COLOSTATE.EDU
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